
Time Class Rider BS Rider Horse BS Horse  DAY TICKET 
09:15 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:30 Clear Round Amy Taylor 107504 Tyson -
09:32 Clear Round Sharon Wilson N/A Bowes Many Wishes tbc
09:34 Clear Round Billy Davison
09:36 Clear Round Kerry Armstrong 155705 Bill bo baggins 446940
09:38 Clear Round Lexi boustead 190012 Princess ellie 100565
09:40 Clear Round Susan Jones 189070 About time Peggy sue 453939
09:42 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:00 80cm Open Sharon  Wilson tbc Bowes Many Wishes tbc ABFOT
10:02 80cm Open Kerry Armstrong 155705 Bill bo baggins 446940
10:04 80cm Open Lexi boustead 190012 Princess ellie 100565 Hvsrp
10:06 80cm Open Susan Jones 189070 About Time Peggy Sue 453939
10:08 80cm Open Amelia wilkinson 163034 Maplevalleyâ€™s Dawn 449994
10:10 80cm Open Carolyn walton 152817 Broncobill II 441579
10:12 80cm Open Aimee jade Burns 188629 Kilcurry chestnut lass 387506
10:14 80cm Open Amy Tate 185021 Catherston Tango JZVYW
10:16 80cm Open Samantha Osborne 167465 Inglehow Russian Star 454672
10:18 80cm Open Sarah Hurdley 175593 The Alchemist K 451693
10:20 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:45 85cm Open Carla bolam 82955 Pluto VD Watermolen 454964
10:47 85cm Nat Am Aimee jade Burns 188629 Kilcurry chestnut lass 387506
10:49 85cm Nat Am Amy Tate 185021 Catherston Tango JZVYW
10:51 85cm Nat Am Samantha Osborne 167465 Inglehow Russian Star 454672
10:53 85cm Nat Am Sarah Hurdley 175594 The Alchemist K 451693
10:55 85cm Nat Am Alanah  Scott 172607 Nieve NA RUBOV
10:57 85cm Nat Am Alexis craggs 183780 Lydia van opstee 437119
10:59 85cm Nat Am Hollie Wilkinson 171059 Rock house Antonio 453552
11:01 85cm Nat Am Lauren Green 117836 Dalgan Chester 450822



11:03 85cm Nat Am Becky Hill 131466 Cunamas dream 447472
11:05 85cm Nat Am Katherine Hague Rxehf John Rxehf Rxehf 
11:07 85cm Nat Am Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Ole Gunner 432156
11:09 85cm Nat Am Romany ryan 173575 Royal trooper 435123
11:11 85cm Nat Am Louise forty 139601 Louis None RBSTP
11:13 85cm Open Holly Richardson 134453 UREZZO VANâ€™T GOOLDER 454783
11:15 85cm Nat Am Sharon Wilson tbc Bowes many wishes tbc ABFOT
11:17 85cm Nat Am Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583
11:19 85cm Nat Am Freya Copeland 180019 Silver luck 413608 Hgscp
11:21 85cm Nat Am Georgia Jackson 170223 TGF Pastella 407031
11:23 85cm Nat Am Jessica Ogle 185234 Fonsken P 427512
11:25 85cm Nat Am Joanne Smith 144094 My Delightful Daisy 426987
11:27 85cm Nat Am Claire maddison 105385 Idefix II 421119
11:29 85cm Nat Am Leah Thomas 185563 Billy Blitz 403966
11:31 85cm Nat Am Victoria Blaney 164505 Balou Bunny 416935
11:33 85cm Nat Am Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
11:35 85cm Nat Am Lucy Bowtell 185599 Flying in the wind 454941
11:37 85cm Nat Am Courtney Thompson 157529 Dwyfach Mabon 412396
11:39 85cm Open Rachel Guthrie 147152 Cullinan Seaflight Z 446253
11:41 85cm Nat Am Clare Walker 175673 Fabulous View 449228
11:43 85cm Open Carla bolam 82955 Burnlea Skehana Sunrise 454956
11:45 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:05 British Novice Beth Stephenson 134958 Tailor made in paris 454874
12:07 British Novice Carla bolam 82955 Burnlea Skehana Sunrise 92349
12:09 90cm Open Katherine Hague Rxehf John Rxehf Rxehf 
12:11 British Novice Holly Richardson 134453 UREZZO VANâ€™T GOOLDER 454783
12:13 90cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Jerry V 442374
12:15 British Novice Ellie cockbain 174659 Sligo candy crush 445145
12:17 90cm Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583



12:19 British Novice Freya Copeland 180019 Silver luck 413608 Hgscp
12:21 British Novice Georgia Jackson 170223 TGF Pastella 407031
12:23 90cm Open Jessica Ogle 185234 Fonsken P 427512
12:25 90cm Open Joanne Smith 144094 My Delightful Daisy 426987
12:27 90cm Open Claire Maddison 105385 Idefix II 421119
12:29 90cm Open Leah Thomas 185563 Billy Blitz 403966
12:31 90cm Open Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 368307
12:33 90cm Open Rachel Guthrie 147152 Cullinan Seaflight Z 446253
12:35 British Novice Clare Walker 175673 Fabulous View 449228
12:37 British Novice Anna Blackburn 146518 lissyegan fandango 449718
12:39 British Novice Owen flockton 159827 Miss loulou w z 453912
12:41 British Novice Victoria Wood 34868 ESI RENNES 453701
12:43 90cm Open Becky Hill 131466 Line breaker 437602
12:45 90cm Open Claudia Yorke 157558 Knockaderry Rose For Joy 407066
12:47 British Novice Beth Stephenson 134958 Star No req'd before class starts
12:49 British Novice Louise forty 139601 Loughnatousa donnacha 424839
12:51 British Novice Ellie Hoyes 181568 Boulebeha Dee for Darco 447880
12:53 British Novice Heidi holmes 184369 Mcbetsyâ€™s pie 448823
12:55 British Novice Amanda Walker 130839 Justin Thyme 418591
12:57 90cm Open Billy Davison ballytiglea rua
12:59 British Novice Lisa Heely 95850 Oakwood Chinook 447531
13:01 90cm Open Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857
13:03 British Novice Annalee sendall 145831 Cassie sl 428266
13:05 British Novice Alice Mccullagh 97201 Cormint Firecracker 454547
13:07 British Novice Holly NASH 176873 Gold Dust UK 454094
13:09 British Novice OLIVIA ROSS 183050 Pip ASDVP ASDVP
13:11 British Novice Holly Richardson Na Pumpkin Na IRCMF
13:13 British Novice Ellie cockbain 174659 Maggieâ€™s 436952
13:15 90cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Whispering Angel II 446939



13:17 British Novice Carla bolam 82955 Pluto VD Watermolen 454964
13:19 British Novice Beth Stephenson 134958 Roxy No req'd before class starts
13:21 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
13:45 95cm NatAm Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Ole Gunner 432156
13:47 95cm NatAm Becky Hill 131466 Line breaker 437602
13:49 95cm NatAm Lucy Bowtelll 185599 Flying in the wind 454941
13:51 95cm NatAm Courtney Thompson 157529 Dwyfach Mabon 412396
13:53 95cm NatAm Ellie Hoyes 181568 Boulebeha Dee for Darco 447880
13:55 95cm NatAm Heidi  Holmes 184369 Mcbetsyâ€™s pie 448823
13:57 95cm NatAm Amanda Walker 130839 Justin Thyme 418591
13:59 95cm NatAm Lisa Heely 95850 Oakwood Chinook 447531
14:01 95cm NatAm Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857
14:03 95cm NatAm Annalee sendall 145831 Cassie SL 428266
14:05 95cm NatAm Chloe Mullis 177770 Millbrooks Ludo 434797
14:07 95cm NatAm Lindsey craggs 171063 CUMBRIAN SOLDIER 434734
14:09 95cm NatAm Grace Burgin 169010 Wineport Juliet 449359
14:11 95cm NatAm Holly Richardson Na Pumpkin Na IRCMF
14:13 95cm NatAm Katherine Hague Igbcp Alan Igbcp Igbcp 
14:15 95cm NatAm Louise forty 139601 Loughnatousa francis 426666
14:17 95cm NatAm Romany ryan 173575 Anja 363802
14:19 90cm Open Billy Davison otto xiv
14:21 95cm NatAm Elin Wilson 190007 Caesars Royale Prince 454976
14:23 95cm NatAm Fiona Wood 142066 Callingford George 422396
14:25 95cm NatAm Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324
14:27 95cm NatAm Melanie Dailey 155348 Calcourt orbit 442957
14:29 95cm Open Poppy Orr SBKQP Bonnie SBKQP SBKQP
14:31 95cm NatAm Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Copshawholm frankie boy 364183
14:33 95cm NatAm Becky Hill 131466 Cunamas dream 447472
14:35 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK



14:55 Discovery Helen hogg 139085 Newton s 442876
14:57 Discovery Alice Mccullagh 97201 Cormint Firecracker 454547
14:59 Discovery Holly Nash 176873 Gold Dust UK 454094
15:01 Discovery OLIVIA ROSS 183050 PIP HICYA HICYA
15:03 100cm Open Billy Davison otto xiv
15:05 Discovery Elin Wilson 190007 Caesars Royale Prince 454976
15:07 Discovery Fiona Wood 142066 Callingford George 422396
15:09 100cm Open Lisa buttery 43508 Young cluide 375324
15:11 100cm Open Poppy Orr SBKQP Bonnie SBKQP SBKQP
15:13 100cm Open Louise Perry 70761 Nalentia blue 444705
15:15 Discovery Beth Stephenson 134958 Roxy No req'd before class starts
15:17 100cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Grangewood Ganster 431759
15:19 100cm Open Katherine Hague Igbcp Alan Igbcp Igbcp
15:21 Discovery Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy July 446610
15:23 105cm Open Ellie fannan 138283 BEE Master Cobra 424672
15:25 100cm Open Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo 437687
15:27 Discovery Dawn dalby 152885 Fvs raccoon million 444940
15:29 100cm Open Brooke Reed 175260 Identity II 420379
15:31 100cm Open Georgina Prest ESVDT Wilhelm ESVDT ESVDT
15:33 100cm Open Olivia  Clarkson 178293 Copshawholm frankie boy 364183
15:35 Discovery Helen hogg 139085 LGS bertie 442587
15:37 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:55 105cm Nat Am Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy July 446610
15:57 105cm Open Ellie fannan 138283 BEE Master Cobra 424672
15:59 105cm Open Holly Gair 112363 Elmley Finest eclipse 444959
16:01 105cm Nat Am Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo 437687
16:03 105cm Nat Am Dawn dalby 152885 Fvs raccoon million 444940
16:05 105cm Nat Am Brooke reed 175260 Identity II 420379
16:07 105cm Nat Am Georgina Prest ESVDT Wilhelm ESVDT ESVDT



16:09 105cm Open Tim craggs 92235 Carrickadawson candy 445020
16:11 105cm Nat Am CHARLIE BARKER 168906 RINWOOD VIKTOR V 413349
16:13 105cm Nat Am Chloe Mullis 177770 Millbrooks Ludo 434797
16:15 105cm Nat Am Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411
16:17 105cm Nat Am Lucy Haxton 157276 New Naomie 444015
16:19 105cm Nat Am Maddison Firth 171787 UMBERTO DE FAUQUEZ 361904
16:21 105cm Open Billy Davison sammy g
16:23 105cm Nat Am Melanie Dailey 155348 Calcourt orbit 442957
16:25 105cm Nat Am Melonie Bennett 136858 HBF Detroit 416182
16:27 105cm Open John Guy (unpaid?) 170786 Lammas Laugh 428818
16:29 105cm Open Nicola Mason 126288 Ruby DXCUF DXCUF
16:31 105cm Open Rachel Oâ€™Shea 141675 Bogton helias 440942
16:33 105cm Open Stephen francis 179917 Edesso 389912
16:35 105cm Open Ellie fannan 138283 Gold Buscador 439995
16:37 CW COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
16:45 Newcomers Carla bolam 82955 Matador W 439799
16:47 Newcomers Nim Spalding 130609 Greenhall Prim and Proper 445789
16:49 110cm Open CHARLIE BARKER 168906 RINWOOD VIKTOR V 413349
16:51 Newcomers Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411
16:53 Newcomers Lucy Haxton 157276 New Naomie 444015
16:55 110cm Open Maddison Firth 171787 UMBERTO DE FAUQUEZ 361904
16:57 110cm Open Billy Davison sammy g
16:59 110cm Open Melonie Bennett 136858 HBF Detroit 416182
17:01 Newcomers Darren smith 89592 Lady cobra cruise 454593
17:03 Newcomers John Guy (unpaid?) 170786 Lammas Laugh 428818
17:05 Newcomers Nicola Mason 126288 Ruby DXCUF DXCUF
17:07 Newcomers Rachel Oâ€™Shea 141675 Bogton helias 440942
17:09 110cm Open Stephen francis 179917 Edesso 389912
17:11 Newcomers Carla bolam 82955 Burnlea Curra Encore 448760



17:13 Newcomers Nim Spalding 130609 Ballymurphy Goretti 445854


